CT /32 €61/ C

UN@E’W@&*@%@Q PY ?287.;5::».9

This Loon Modification Agreement and Amendment To the Note and Mortgages {s onterad Inta t‘hls:hbdny
of October, 1992, by asnd between The Mat{onal Honk of Greece, S.A., Chicage Branch os Lender snd G & 3 FURS,
LTD., d/b/n COSMOS FLRS, STAYROS STERGIOU and KLEOWIKD STERGIOU, his wife, (As to Parcel 1) ond GEORGE
ANDRONIKIOIS and ANN ANDRONIKIDIS, his wife (As to an uiivided 37 1/2 Porcont Interest (As to Parcel 2) and
NICHOLAS MUSURLIAN a8 to an widivided 62 172 Porcont Interest (Aw ta Parcol 2), s Borrowery.

WHEREAS, the parties hareto have previously entered inte various agreements enabling Stavros Storgiou
ord Kleoniki Stergiou, his wife, George Andronikidis ond Ann Andronikidis, his wife, and Nicholom Musurlion,
as Aforesald to borrow monien from Lerier, and;

WKEREAS, tho Landor hos eatonded SEVENTY FIVE THOUSAND ($7%,000.00) DOLLARK, wivlor the pravinbams ol
o Trust Desd dofod June 23, 1989 and recorded Soptember 12, 1789 an Document No, 89-427250 (n the principal
anount of 2 SRVENTYAF1VE  THOURAND: [#75,000.00) DOLLARS vxecutod by Stavron Stergiou ond Klsoniki Stergiou, hin
wife, and George Andronikidis and Ann Andronfkidis, his wife, and Nicholos Musurlian, which has o principat
balence remaining of FORTY NINE THOUSAND E[GHT -HUMDRED THIRTY SEVEN ond 27/100 ($49,837.27}) DOLLARS and;

WHEREAS, the parties hereto are dosirous of renowing satd Loar on the terms and conditions contained
herein; and;

WHEREAS: the parties are hereby antering into this Loan Modiffcation Agreemont and Amorxinent to Note
and Mortgages oesiise borrower desires to extend the maturity of the Kota for Thirty Six (36) months from the
tate hereof, .

WHEREAS, the rorties desire to make other revisions to the torms of the Note andl Mortguge, oli of which
the Lender has agreed (2.do subject to certaln terms and conditfons including, but not Llimited to, a
Modification in the interesc cate of the Note. .

HOM THEREFORE, in consideration of the mutual covenonts ond agroements contained hereln and other gnod
and vatuable conslderation, tha(reral~t ond sufficiancy of which fs horeby ncknowlodyged by the partion, it is
agreed ag follond: ‘ ' ‘ ‘

1. Amendnent to the Mote and Mortpage, The Note and Mortgage s horoby amercled v follows:

(a) The principal amount-wruraver sald mmount 3 sapressed thersln, Is hareby omended to
provide: FIFTY THOUSAND and 07,90 {950,000,.00) DOLLAKS,

(b) The (nterest rats of the Note whirevor sald amount is expressed therein {s heraby finended
to provide: THREE (IX} percant por'annan sbove the prime rate of interest charped from time
to time by the Bank and FIVE (5X) porcerc vbove the prime rote ta Interest charged by the bank
after default or maturity with a minimem/iz2erost rate nf Nine (9%) Porcent,

(c) A monthiy payment of ONE THOUSAND 51X dWDRED and 007100 ($1,400.00) or more DOLLARS
including interost at the rate specified horelr ruch and gvery month for 36 consocut ive manths
comencing Novesber , 1992 with a final payment/of the entire outstanding pringipal Lilnace
%Ou; any agcrued intersst due if nat nooner paig, sheli-bo due and payable on O¢tober .
(d} [f any poyment of principal and interest of the unpaic.orincipal balance due under thiu
Kote becomes overdus for a perfod In oxcess of three (3) duys, the Maker shall pay five {5%)
percent of the smount of the payments due or f{ftoen ($15.00) Dol'sre whichever ts higher, o
payments of principal and intorost past due for mere then thirty [ 30%-days shall Lear intgrent
at the rate of prime plus five (5X) percent per onnum until patd. Tads charge will dufray part
of tho increased cost of collection resulting from such lato payment, Tuch late charges will
be in addition to and separate from any {ncronse in fntorost due tho Lerder s o result of the
calculation of the interest due under this Note at the default rote. licerezs shall ncerus
aftor maturity (whether by acceleration or otherwise) at Flva {5%) Porcent par ozrum nbove the
Prime Rate of (nterest charged from timo to timo Ly the Hutlonal Bunk of Greerd,)S.A. until
the principal batance fs fully paid.

) Continued Effectiveness of Documenta, n all other respects the Note and Mortgage shail rownin
unchanged and in full force and offect.

IN WITHESS WHEREQF, ths partics hereto have coused this Loon Modific Agr Iwmdmm to
Nate and Trust Doed to be executed on the date appaaring on the first page hM'BMBm

$29,50 |

. TO535% TReN (923 11/20/92 10:07100

:ﬁltlonat Bunkhof Greece, S.A.,
cago Branch, ,

COUNTY, REGORDER
s e 47 // nirls 2T (4£§

.-' 2 <LE . ¥ =Y ; ¢4

wistr m-‘?dbf',’ﬁ"M/é
§ furs, L1d, d/b/a Commos Furs

Yorr fe

dy: .
?ﬁvroq Stergiou;.as Prou“ldent

» WBTHIE W-92-B73549




NOFEICTAL P
The mderuigneduing entefed E Gu.lrn o Notjﬂrtagagl tiorx:ollaternl Documents

hereby consents to the provisions of the foregoing Loan Modification Agreement and Amerdment to Note and
Mortgages and agree that their guaranty shall spply to the new loan amount of FIFTY THOUSAND and 00/700
($50,000.00) DOLLARS as pravided therein, but sha!l otherwise in no way be altered or impaired thereby, and such
Guaranty shall remain in full force and effect and is hereb%eafﬁrmed by the underaimed

- P
GRS Furs, Ltd, d/b/a Cosmos Furs }: ﬁ‘/ "%‘g_, . "f""f"’ oo
/ Stcvron § rgloﬁ A
By: .QfZﬂfa] ﬂu‘.& G -70\ Jf [’ Ly (_Q.
5 u, Prenynr g

STATE OF TLLINOIZL
COUNTY QF COOK

%M&h\th Notary Public in and for said County in the State aforesoid, do
hereby certity that Stavros Sterghsou, Individually, and ss President of G 8 § Furs, d/b/a Cosmoa Furs, Kleoniki
Stergiou, his wife, George Ancionfkidis, Ann Andronikidis, his wife, and Nicholas Musurlian who are personelly
known to me to be the same persors rho-e names {8 subscribed to the foregoing instrument and gespectively
appenred before me this day in person and acknowledged that they elagned and delivered the said ,natrunent as
their own free and voluntary act for the ume and purposes therein sat forth,

iy, Commission Expires:

YOl LAl Sl "
SUSAN E. GERBEHR
fatzey Pabic, Siate ol tlinors
My Gomaasen Expires 6/57/95

e e i i e e i




UNQE B, GC)PY

LOAN MODIFTCATION AGREEMENT AND AMENNMENT 70 THE -
NOTE AND TRUST DEED dated Octobnr | ,,'1993 “t g
botween G & $ Furs, d/b/a Commos Fura, Stavros swro!nu andd Kleoniki,
George Andronikidis, Ann Aironikidis,
Nicholas Musuriian, ond
NATIONAL BANK OF fREECE, $.A.
CHICAGD BRANCH

PARCEL 1: Lot 25 and the West 8 1/3 Feet of Lot 25 in the Resubdivision of
8lock 21 In the Resubdivision of the Village of Jefferson in tho Southeast
1/4 of Section 9, Township 40 North, Renge 13, East of the Third Principal

Meridian, in Cook County, [llinois,

PROPERTY COMMONLY KNOWN AS: 5058 West Argyle, Chicego, Illinois

PR # 13-09-713-019 Volume 329
PARCEL 2: Lot 7 in Block 2 {n Olivar Solinger ardi Company's 7iH Kimbaii
eatiavard Addition te North Edgewater being o Subdivision in the Northoaat
Fractinngl 174 and In the Northuwest Fractional 174 of Section 2, Township 40
Kortli, fenge 13, East uf the Third Principal Maridian Lying North arxt South
of the 'na'an Boundory Line in Cook County, 11(innis.

PROPERTY COMMONLY XNOMWM AS: 6237°%, Manticello, Chicego, [Liinois

PIN # 13:02-114-007 Volume 118

FHIS IHSTRUMENT WAS PREPARED 8Y: RECORD and RETURN TO:
PERRY G. CALLAS Perry G, Calian
Bishop, Callas & Mugher 8ishop, Callas & Wapner
550 woodstock Streef, 550 Woodstock Stroat
Crystal Lake, [llinois 60014 Crystal Lake, 1L, 60014
1815) 455-0255

2321 . Mug




UNOFFICIAL COPY

&
by
iy
0
P
X£

Ll




